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OAPL TALL ANKLE WALKER MOON BOOT
$102.00

SKU: ORT-

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

The OAPL Standard Walker is designed to immobilise the foot and ankle to decrease pain and
swelling, promoting faster healing following injuries or surgical procedures.

FEATURES

» Patented metal interlocker uprights for increased support and durability of the boot. Designed to
stabilise the ankle at 90° and reduce movement of the ankle.

e Velcro closures to allow custom fit to accommodate changes in volume after injury.

e A rocker sole for added comfort and ease of ambulation with a high grip sole to protect from
slips.

* Breathable, moisture wicking, hand washable liner.

e EVA foot bed for impact absorption and comfort.

SIZE

Size Womens (US) Mens (US) Footbed Length (cm)
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X Small
Small
Medium
Large
X Large

4-55
6-8
8.5-10.5
11-12
12.5 +
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Upto4
4.5-6.5
7-9
9.5-12
12.5-14
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22.5
26
29
30.5
32.5



