



# OAPL TALL ANKLE WALKER MOON BOOT

\$102.00



SKU: ORT-

# **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

#### **PURPOSE & BENEFITS**

The OAPL Standard Walker is designed to immobilise the foot and ankle to decrease pain and swelling, promoting faster healing following injuries or surgical procedures.

### **FEATURES**

- Patented metal interlocker uprights for increased support and durability of the boot. Designed to stabilise the ankle at 90° and reduce movement of the ankle.
- Velcro closures to allow custom fit to accommodate changes in volume after injury.
- A rocker sole for added comfort and ease of ambulation with a high grip sole to protect from slips.
- Breathable, moisture wicking, hand washable liner.
- EVA foot bed for impact absorption and comfort.

#### SIZE

Size Womens (US) Mens (US) Footbed Length (cm)



X Small	4 - 5.5	Up to 4	22.5
Small	6 - 8	4.5 - 6.5	26
Medium	8.5 - 10.5	7 - 9	29
Large	11 - 12	9.5 - 12	30.5
X Large	12.5 +	12.5 - 14	32.5